Dover Sherborn vs. Ashland
Team # Name

DS 280 Trevor Chistolini
DS 278 Sam Ford
DS 287 Ed Alyea
DS 273 Colin Randall
DS 289 Chris Crosby
A 2 Nick Davis
A 9 Christian Vancliffe
DS 271 A.J. Ward
DS 275 Joey Sawan
DS 255 Louis Parizeau
A 4 Alex Mariona
DS 272 Charlie Friesen
DS 265 Andrew Cempellin
DS 279 Matt Wolf
DS 266 Greg Cannon
DS 299 David Weden
DS 291 Ryan McCarthy
DS 270 Conor Donovan
DS 296 Chris Starr
DS 293 Landon Williamson
DS 252 Noah Lawrence
DS 290  Connor McCarthy
A 10 Albert Wang
A 12 Sean Klopotoski
DS 277 Josh Whitehouse
DS 264 Austin Gillespie
A 8 Robby Smith
DS 274 Brian Fiore
A 3 Miguel Franco
DS 251 Adrien Dills
A 5 lan McAuliffe
DS 295 Steven Sawan
DS 297 Sam Stone
DS 253 Mike Litle
DS 263 Brendan McCarthy
A 7 Yan Sheyderman
DS 284 Tom Littlejohn
DS 286 Shakya Adikari
DS 294 Declan Rockett
DS 254 Charlie Mandel

DS A

15 46

1 6

2 7

3 10

4 11

5 12

8]

[9]

10/16/2013

Time
14:16
15:42
15:46
16:27
16:44
17:00
17:03
17:08
17:10
17:12
17:14
17:19
17:27
17:37
17:46
17:48
17:51
18:23
18:24
18:47
18:57
19:02
19:13
19:23
19:25
19:26
19:27
19:35
19:48
19:48
20:01
20:25
20:27
20:30
20:37
20:52
20:59
21:00
21:03
21:04

2.6 miles

Team
DS
DS
DS
DS
DS

#
292
250
281
285
298

conditions: cloudy, low 60s

Name
Brendan McPherson
Nathan Brace
Jason Gould
Jack Turo
John Lee

new course record

Time
21:09
22:08
22:23
22:28
23:18



